1
QX510
Industrial Cellular Router
5 Eth + 1 SIM + 1 RS232/485
INTRODUCTION
QX510 series industrial cellular router designed for Internet of Things (IoT)
and Machine to Machine(M2M) applications, support wide standard
frequency bands such as FDD/TDD LTE, WCDMA, HSUPA, HSPA+, EV-DO,

Approval CCC,CE
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (Model: QX510)
Part Number Bands Region Wi-Fi GPS
QX510-N FDD-LTE:B2/4/5/12/13/17/25/26 (1900/1700/850/700/1900MHz)
TD-LTE:B41 (2500MHz)
WCDMA:B2/4/5 (1900/1700/850MHz)
EVDO:BCO/1 (800/1900MHz) ; GSM:850/1900
North America
QX510-NW √
QX510-NG √
QX510-NWG √ √
QX510-E TDD-LTE:B38/B40/B41 (2600/2300/2500MHz)
FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20 (2100/1800/850/2600/900/800MHz)
WCDMA:B1/B5/B8 (2100/850/900MHz)
GSM:B3/B8 (1800/900MHz)
Europe,Middle
East, Africa,Korea,
Thailand,Southeast
Asia
QX510-EW √
QX510-EG √
QX510-EWG √ √
QX510-A TDD-LTE:B40 (2300MHz)
FDD-LTE:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28 (2100/1900/1800/1700/850/2600/900/700MHz)
WCDMA:B1/B2/B5/B8 (2100/1900/850/900MHz)
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8 (1900/1800/850/900MHz)
Australia,New
Zealand,Latin
America,Taiwan
QX510-AW √
QX510-AG √
QX510-AWG √ √
QX510-C FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B5 (2100/1800/850MHz)
TD-LTE:B38/B39/B40/B41 (2600/1900/2300/2500MHz)
WCDMA:B1 (2100MHz)
TD-SCDMA:B34/B39 (2000/1900MHz); CDMA/EVDO:BC0 (800MHz); GSM:900/1800
China Mainland